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BILL LAMBERINK 2 MillSt. E. Toronto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAMBERINK
Associate Broker** (519) 853'2086 Sales Rep.*

Res. 873-0569
Res, 853-0699 Proud Sponsors of the Children’s Miracle Network®

Rod &
Dinah
Presswood

*Sales Representatives

877-5165
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247 Guelph St.,

Georgetown

PRESIDENTS * % % % %
::' sA PERFORMANCE PERFOHM A NCE
COUNTS!

CIRCLE
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R T S e—— A R ER H ’ M E
AT GLENLEA AREA

Cdmfortable 3 bedroom home overlooking onto park.
Do not miss this one. RMA C95-005

$149,500
REDUCED

Large mobile home & huge addition, eat-in kitchen, family
room, converted from 3 to 2 bedroom. Very roomy and clean.
Situated on large, well treed lot. Why rent if you can buy all this
for $75,500? Call Bill* or Ralph* for all the info. = RMAC94-099
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TAKE A PEEK

Large lot, deep garage, offered at $149,500.
‘Contact Ralph* for more details.
RMAC95-001

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

Imagine two homes - one 1850 historical home and a 3
bedroom bungalow - this on 100 acres on Guelph Line.
You want to know more, give us a call. RMAC94-090

$179,900

- Describes this two plus two bedroom home. Two full baths, pine cabinets and woodstove in rec room
are some of the extras in this sharp home. $159 900. Call Rod* & Dinah*. 95-2-240
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Ver{ nice clean 3 bedroom home in R e e

Rockwood. Large eat-in kitchen with WHﬂTﬂ GREﬂT LOCﬂTlON'

ceramic tile flooring. New gas furnace. All |

on a large fenced-in lot. Call us for Gprgieous 1.26. acre lot on Wildwood sits this Tudor style four bdrm. home. French doors and ceramics, fireplace

appointment with insert, Main floor fam. rm., walkout to large deck and |/G pool, finished rec room, wet bar and woodstove are
' some of the features of this lovely home. Also a 2 bedroom inlaw suite. Call Rod* & Dinah*. 95-2-227

THE WORK [S DONE

Qutstanding home in desir-
able location. Many
upgrades too numerous to
8 mention. For all the details
call now Rod* or
Dinah*.$1 99,900. 95-2-189

EASY LIVING GEORGETOWN

Apartment condo - one bedroom plus den.
Building ofers hot tub, sauna, billiards,
exercise room & more. Call today for
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REDUCED POWER OF SALE
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NEED A 2 FAHlLY HOIIE?

2,875 sq. ft. home includes 500 aq. ft. commer-
cial area used for a General Store but could be
converted to an indaw suite. Features include 2
- 4 pc. washrooms & 2 - 2 pc. washrooms,
garage, workshop, balcony, greenhouse. Most
new windows ‘92, new roof ‘91 & soffits, eaves
& fascia. Minutes to Georgetown. All for
$174,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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Modern design home located in presti-
TWO FOR THE PRICE OF ONE ’ ’

Lovely older home with loads of charm & character. Plus gious area of Georgtown. Spacious

the benefit of an investment property as well. Aiso zoned | fooms, family room with fireplace and
commercial. All for the affordable price of $219,900. Call | walkouts. A designer’s delight. Call Rod*

or Dinah*. 93-2-598
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ATTENTION FIRST TIME HOHE BUYERS

With $4,745 as a down payment, you could own this
townhouse. Enjoy the pride of home ownership - no
more landlords. Priced at $94,900. Call Dave Krause* - R L TR o - 3 :
to view. RM309-94 ¥ 3 :

LOOKING FOR A 4 BEDROOM HOME?

Look no further. Lovely 4 bedroom 2 storey home located close

to schools & shopping in Georgetown. Features include hard-
wood floors, large eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, large rec

room with a wood stove. Good size lot. All for $179,900. Call
Dave Krause* to view. RM031-95
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- e ;?j B air, close to 401 and GO. Newly decorated, carpeted | i, gowntown Georgetown. 2000 sq. ft. store plus 2 - 2
I E RAVINE. RAVNE. RAVHE ﬁ £ " throughout. Extra high basement with lots of potential. All § hqrm apartments and basement. Central air a bonus. To
Looking for a 3 bedroom home located on a quiet street in H THE CREDIT RIVER this with a minimum upkeep. Must be seen. $2799'3_03_' 163 inspect this opportunity please call Rod* or Dinah*.
I Georgetown, with a double car garage situated on a 60’ x 150" § § Enjoy the view from this Corey Circle end unit townhouse backing onto the $225,000. 94-2-497
ravine. Upgrades include bleached oak kitchen cupboards & washroom -

i

SHERAN, SOGIE00 W) JUMIGY FORI Wi HENG SOOTS IORENGID W10 R LUl L s S wali-in closss. Sasement hns wallout 10 5 Waen

ravine setting, 4th bedroom & 2 pce. ensuite. Allior$214900 deck. Priced at $139,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM393-94

B s b e O e Tl vadtios: competapdyn gt Sumon, Double, door @sioy 10 magker hodigeih LD :N il LOT 2 acres $1 09,9*00

Call Dave Krause* to view. _ |
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